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7 km

Nom

LAHAXE Laurent
BRENOT Alexandre
REMY VINCENT Quentin
DUCROT Pascal
KAMINSKI Philippe
HOFFMANN Mathieu
DURIN Patrick
TEUCHERT Candice
FLEURETTE Vincent
TEUCHERT Norbert
WENDLING Sebastien
KLAK Lucien
PEREIRA Arthur
CARME Michel
MAVOUNZA Delphine
KLAK Stellan
GENETTE Francoise
GENNIES Gerard
SCHALLER Michel
GAUTIER Francoise
POULET Nadine
GAUTIER Pierre

Temps

00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:34
00:30:40
00:31:02
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:31:53
00:33:16
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:34:10
00:39:57
00:39:59
00:45:50
00:55:55
00:55:57
00:56:08
00:56:09
00:56:16

MARATHON METZ MIRABELLE
HANDISPORT

Dos. Clt Cat Sexe Club

2590 1 V2 ™M LES FOULEES DE TOM

2809 1 SE M LES FOULEES DE TOM

569 2 SE M

2761 1 Vi ™M

2241 2 VI M RBC

2894 1 CA M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2693 2 V2 M LES FOULEES DE TOM/JOELETTE

2248 1 CA F

2228 3 VI M BETWEEN-RUNNERS

2235 3 V2 M

2901 3 SE M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2896 1 V3 M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2898 4 VI M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2886 5 VI M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2895 1 JU F COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2897 4 SE M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2210 1 V1L F JOELETTES

2892 2 V3 M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2900 6 VI M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2890 1 V2 F COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2899 1 SE F COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT

2891 4 V2 M COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL HANDISPORT
-
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V. (km/h)

13,97
13,96
13,96
13,74
13,70
13,53
13,23
13,23
13,23
13,17
12,63
12,56
12,56
12,29
10,51
10,50
9,16
7,51
7,51
7,48
7,48
7,46
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